

St. Joseph County Grange Fair

316 East Charlotte Street P.O. Box 578 Centreville, MI 49032 Office: (269) 467-8935

2024 SPRING ORV BASH

Sponsorship Agreement

Company Name:		
Contact Name:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Phone:	Email:	-
-banner at the fairground p -one machine registration t -your business name will a SILVER \$250.00 -booth space (an additional	l agreement will be needed) bromoting your business (you provide to participate in the ride & small banne appear in our marketing materials l agreement will be needed) bromoting your business (you provide to	er on that machine
We will be doing DOOR	•	the banner) / ride returns to the fairgrounds and ASK each way for us to help promote your business.
Sponsors Signature		Date

The St. Joseph County Grange Fair Association is dedicated promoting agriculture education for youth and adults. It provides a gathering place for all communities to come and showcase their products and skills they have learned. This gives the opportunity to preserve and promote agriculture traditions for our County and surrounding areas. The fairgrounds also provide facilities to serve the community by providing multi-purpose locations for public and private events in a reasonable manner.

The St. Joseph County Grange Fair is owned and operated by a nonprofit 501(c)(3). It receives no operational funding from outside resources. The St. Joseph County Grange Fair Association is solely funded and operated by events, rents, volunteers, sponsorships, and donors.



St. Joseph County Grange Fair

316 East Charlotte Street P.O. Box 578 Centreville, MI 49032 Office: (269) 467-8935

We hope you will consider being a partner with us for this exciting event in May!

. This event will be marketed heavily in St. Joseph and neighboring counties. Last year we had riders attend from 200 miles away! We plan to do this event twice a year - Spring Bash and Fall Color Tour.

The 2023 Fall Color Tour was very well attended, and everyone had a lot of fun. Our local law enforcement and DNR are supportive of this event as well.

Great time for all ORV enthusiasts to come together!

Come join in the fun!

We will have ATV and various ORV machines (including Polaris, Can Am, Honda, Yamaha, Kawasaki, CF

Moto, Jeeps and various other OFF-ROAD rides)

We would welcome you to set up a booth to help display & sell your businesses ATV/ORV rides/accessories.

Vendor set up - 2 options: Friday, May 10th 5:00 - 7:30 p.m. OR Saturday, May 11th 8:30-10:00 a.m.

CAMPING AVAILABLE: \$30.00 per night OR \$50.00 for Friday and Saturday

If you have any questions; please e-mail cyunker@sjcgfair.com and put ATTN: ORV RIDE - in the subject line and we will respond back within a few days.

The St. Joseph County Grange Fair Association is dedicated promoting agriculture education for youth and adults. It provides a gathering place for all communities to come and showcase their products and skills they have learned. This gives the opportunity to preserve and promote agriculture traditions for our County and surrounding areas. The fairgrounds also provide facilities to serve the community by providing multi-purpose locations for public and private events in a reasonable manner.

The St. Joseph County Grange Fair is owned and operated by a nonprofit 501(c)(3). It receives no operational funding from outside resources. The St. Joseph County Grange Fair Association is solely funded and operated by events, rents, volunteers, sponsorships, and donors.